
Kota - Sawai Madhopur MEMU Special/06621 - MEMU - WCR 
KOTA/Kota Junction to SWM/Sawai Madhopur Junction 

2h 15m - 108 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOTA Kota Junction 19:25 3 1 0 25 253 WCR
2 GQL Gurla Junction 19:38 19:39 1m 2 1 5 47 WCR
3 KPTN Keshorai Patan 19:49 19:50 1m 2 1 13 73 244 WCR
4 ARE Arnetha 19:59 20:00 1m 1 1 24 68 238 WCR
5 KPZ Kapren 20:08 20:09 1m 2 1 33 68 233 WCR
6 GKB Ghat ka Varana 20:18 20:19 1m 2 1 44 71 231 WCR
7 LBN Laban 20:27 20:28 1m 2 1 53 65 228 WCR
8 LKE Lakheri 20:35 20:36 1m 3 1 61 65 225 WCR
9 IDG Indargarh Sumerganj

Mandi
20:46 20:47 1m 1 1 71 78 247 WCR

10 AMLI Amli 20:57 20:58 1m 1 1 85 67 238 WCR
11 RWJ Rawanjna Dungar 21:05 21:06 1m 2 1 92 62 269 WCR
12 KTA Kushtala 21:14 21:15 1m 2 1 101 17 282 WCR
13 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
21:40 3,4 1 108 - WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 09 2024 (17:41)

May 09 2024 (17:41)

1

1


